Data Sheet
The Agilent PCG-750 series active gauges, PCG-750 and PCG-752, combine Pirani
and ceramic capacitance diaphragm sensors into a single design. These gauges
provide gas-type independence and increased accuracy in the range from 3.8 x 10-5
to 1125 Torr (5 x 10-5 to 1500 mbar).
PCG-750/PCG-752 Series Pirani
Capacitance Diaphragm Gauges
Dimensions: millimeters (inches)

≤1ADC
≤30 ms
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
PCG-750 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (tungsten), DN 16 ISO-KF PCG750KF16
PCG-750 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (tungsten) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (mbar) PCG750KF16SD1
PCG-750 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (tungsten) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (Torr) PCG750KF16SD2
PCG-750 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (tungsten) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (pascal) PCG750KF16SD3
PCG-750 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (tungsten) with setpoints and Profibus. DN 16 ISO-KF (mbar) PCG750KF16SP
PCG-752 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (nickel), DN 16 ISO-KF PCG752KF16
PCG-752 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (nickel) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (mbar) PCG752KF16SD1
PCG-752 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (nickel) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (Torr) PCG752KF16SD2
PCG-752 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (nickel) with setpoints and display, DN 16 ISO-KF (pascal) PCG752KF16SD3
PCG-752 Pirani/CDG combination gauge (nickel) with setpoints and Profibus, DN 16 ISO-KF (mbar) PCG752KF16SP
Accessories
PCG-750 (tungsten) Replacement sensor –recommended for most applications PCG750KF16RS
PCG-752 (nickel) Replacement sensor –recommended for corrosive applications PCG752KF16RS
Power supply, PVG-PCG, International Voltage AGPS45INT
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers, TPS Mini/Compact, 3 meters 9699960
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers, TPS Mini/Compact, 5 meters 9699961
Contact information